PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Masato BITOU	04/01/2009
Shunsuke SHUTOU	04/01/2009
Nobuyuki KOZONOI	04/01/2009
Ikuo KAWAMOTO	04/01/2009
Hironori MOTOMURA	04/01/2009
Misaki SABAE	04/01/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NITTO DENKO CORPORATION
Street Address:	1-1-2, Shimohozumi
City:	lbaraki-shi, Osaka
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	567-8680

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12516043

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)822-1111

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2028221100

Email: PatentMail@Whdapatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Westerman, Hattori, Daniels & Adrian LLP

Address Line 1: 1250 Connecticut Avenue NW,

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington,, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

	PATENT
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	090579

PATENT REEL: 022795 FRAME: 0176 \$40.00 12516043

500880196

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen G. Adrian
Total Attachments: 1 source=090579_Assignment#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 022795 FRAME: 0177

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

PATENT REEL: 022795 FRAME: 0178

0//04/z009 (Date)

Hironori MOTOMURA (Type Name)

> Misaki SABAE (Type Name)

RECORDED: 06/08/2009